Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
B20
B
Introduction
Com

P32 Compact Particulate Filter
Symbols
Ordering Information
1 221
Manual drain Auto drain
Features
•	 Integral	1/4", 3/8" or 1/2" ports (NPT, BSPP & BSPT)
•	High	efficiency	5	micron	element	as	standard
•	Excellent	water	removal	efficiency
•	Robust	but	lightweight	aluminum	construction
•	Positive	bayonet	latch	to	ensure	correct	&	safe	fitting
Catalog	0700P-E
Global Air Preparation System
P32 Series
Compact Particulate Filters
Port
size
Description Order Code† Flow‡
dm3/s (scfm)
Max.
bar (psig)
Height
mm (inches)
Width
mm (inches)
Depth
mm (inches)
1/4" Poly bowl - Manual drain P32FA92EGMN 18 (38) 10 (150) 188 (7.4) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" Poly bowl - Auto drain P32FA92EGAN 18 (38) 10 (150) 182 (7.2) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" Metal bowl - Manual drain P32FA92ESMN 18 (38) 17 (250) 188 (7.4) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" Metal bowl - Auto drain P32FA92ESAN 18 (38) 17 (250) 182 (7.2) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" Poly bowl - Manual drain P32FA93EGMN 30 (64) 10 (150) 188 (7.4) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" Poly bowl - Auto drain P32FA93EGAN 30 (64) 10 (150) 182 (7.2) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" Metal bowl - Manual drain P32FA93ESMN 30 (64) 17 (250) 188 (7.4) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" Metal bowl - Auto drain P32FA93ESAN 30 (64) 17 (250) 182 (7.2) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/2" Poly bowl - Manual drain P32FA94EGMN 38 (80) 10 (150) 188 (7.4) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/2" Poly bowl - Auto drain P32FA94EGAN 38 (80) 10 (150) 182 (7.2) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/2" Metal bowl - Manual drain P32FA94ESMN 38 (80) 17 (250) 188 (7.4) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/2" Metal bowl - Auto drain P32FA94ESAN 38 (80) 17 (250) 182 (7.2) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
Bowl type
Poly bowl with bowl guard G
Metal bowl without sight gauge M
Metal bowl with sight gauge S